TR SR B0 PIAE

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

(EHRRI (2024) 12108-18)

#ZR)

% o E E R R RS TE (

T E 4 #5

14
Gl
0.5

0.0

#*
Gl
2.0

&
0-2

#7582

BAEMAE (CTERRS) Liny, &M L5E0.50,

2021461 A TH PR (BE L& RIASTTRE L A )

T E AR
A
Vg
#

|
e g Y
. g
£ digne
% <A
LSRN~ g
T osE
W e
@ KRR
& RRE
M ki
2D
= 4
% ~ AP
% b
eS i
®OREE
=S [ S=PN
W R
£ BEp
< ,IKLE
el HESS
A 63
. EBR%
& Rugm
B RIS g
§ ke
@ B
S
a N =T
SE =rew
gy X H
e S
hm,m HkBE K \n
Lo IEEE
Sy  HkEd
ﬁ%ﬂ T
LA R A
S IS T

o i
RVES-- I G

ERi&xO00L
kTR

4
*

—

~

0

1.

0

1.

0

2.

0-2

0,1,2)

S R DB xe B A T

(P2 Te H

R, & WARTE RS L0 E A
R AR TT F N HATIEN a0,

BRI AR
S5 AL B

TR A
e g S

S

R Il
P

3.1

2.0 2.0

3.0

L

4)

3,

ﬁ???%#%ﬁ%%%ﬂ%ﬁﬁ\

Wi

BIHE, TRE
. (FafeHE

T 9
HoE
RO K
€
® W
@
B
ESE
Rk
R o
S
bR S
g B
Az ~
[
-
S 14
R | <
= &
W]
|
o | B
&R
B | B
mig |
Wk W
m ik | &
ok
K%k
HER
LSS
& =
)l
HEe ®
=H K
La | R
aris) | =
mR |
@ &
B w
AR
BB | 4%
BES | ME
=28 | 24
WA 7
e o
BB
JMEDOHE
R | di
gre gk
SYEE | spk
Ry =
<g| <,
¥ ¥R
X | sXE
€K
® X

3.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

W&k

B
.

R,
TR #1

=

<

MR

¥

£
Bt

BB

b AR, AR
BT R 77 DL

A

3.5

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

0-3

0

2.

0

2.0 2.

0-3

HRIMF

HAE %, GENENNE S

T
.

0,1,2,3)

&

ik
. GFa

B3
S

4.0 3.0 3.0

0-5

RIFRM. KKK

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-4

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-2

%

B wEL BT

AE.

BRFER R

,2)

SN 3
. 0,1

(1F438

o A e SRR RS T

) BEATIF 40

#
)

2.0 2.0

2.0

0-2

BEEMRNARAE. TR LR R RE £,

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

0-4

o B

B A RS R %
BE: 0,1,2,3, 4)

7 g
W

1/10



74

ESUNCE 3

0

2.

3.0

4.0

A
m 32
AR
AR m
Bar
N
= . &
B ep 4
$2H-5¥
B~
m &
e
=g
R
B =k
<o B
e
B
BIRE
R
I 3 I
EHE
Lok
WENE
B
AR
B .
TER
WL,
RBRE .
BRKT
SR
EFXES
]
HEXS
<
W <42
HEEER

hm‘
®

—

~

54.5

55.0

73.0

0-80

it

LR (&4)

2/10



TR SR B0 PIAE

BORFIST VP (52)

(ZFREH (2024) 12108-18)

Bk

2w E BB AR RS TE (

T H 4 Fe

M4
A | &4

MMM Z | N
M2

b2
s

M3 fu %
AR

8
5

¥
3

AT

# | FATENE
x5

5

2.0 0.0 0.5

0-2

& % 152

HAXMTE (CTARRS) A5, FME5EL S,

AR T LA BN,

i

RAMT R

WA SRS A YR A RO A

Ea %ﬁ/\ﬁﬂmﬁlﬂlﬁ DA (B I8] DL& ] 2597 B[] o )

1

1.

29.0 29.0

35.0

0-35

it A MEERARERFACON T HERY TR, &
2
)
2

RWE R, A2
&
o
"
AR

Rz
% 'K
% =3 . H
= R BiEK
W
AR B
EEL gwmw
ﬁ%ﬂ FEEE
M A

S s

BE S TR
i
¥ e 4
rEE SEegr
2 E Swsae
Fule w. v
\vm&% Eﬁwnﬁﬁ%gﬁ
e F Ehsm
=l Towx|
B &RONE ]
—® | &2 e
[ e P
RS
nm‘
®

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-2

0,1,2)

S A1 DA B x84 A 7

(ISl

P AT B R4 5 A Y R

AHB AT ) RATH G B

RN ER,
R SRR K

i
3

Y

0

2.

0

2

3.0

L

4)

3,

FRLFE R B SRR A B Py

. 0,1,2,

%
2]

Wit
FETUE LA, ERLERSALRRE.

%
i

RIZRS

0

1.

0

1.

0

0-2 2.

TORTT i

0

2.0 1.

2.0

0-2

WRRFERAT AR RA R EATEAEDY HATIHFN

BRI

T

AT RS AR R E

R R T K

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

k&

j‘_

BRI, RER
17 %)

=

BB

BAp NERTE, AR
EH A A iE

A

3.5

2.0

2.0

3.0

0-3

R TEEE N
. PERERS

0

0 1.

2

0-3 3.0

BRYMH

HAE %, BEIENNIETE.

T
-

HH

BAFA

T
FRH (R

ES
A

T

A

3.1

0

3.0 2.

3.0

RIFRH ., RBHY 0-5

e B

2.0

2.0

2.0

0-4

0

1

2.0

0-2

B HE. B iFE

BRFEHINHNE. L.

e T
o eE: 0,1,2)

(3
E3
o

R I A B B SE FR

0

0 1.

1.

2.0

0-2

AR LR A R R .

LG 5 AR A

& Y I 40 4 (R A

FAREIET R #AT

B,
:

2.0 2.0

2.0

0-4

S i B

R IR A AUAR AR A S T

:0,1,2,3, 4)

%
2]

LR

%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%m%ﬁ%zﬁ%

# CRAWAEE T E) #HAT N0

o H 5L

b

3/10



74

ESUNCE 3

0

1.

2.0

3.0

A
m 32
AR
AR I
Bar
N
= . &
B ep 4
$2H-5¥
B~
&
s
=g
R
=k
<o B
e
B
TBIRE
R
I 3K I
EHE
Lok
WENE
B
R
bR
TER
WL,
REE .
BRKT
I
EFXES
MR
HEXS
<
W <42
REEER

hm‘
®

—

~

49.5

53.0

69.0

0-80

it

LR (&4)

4/10



TR SR B0 PIAE

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

(ZFREH (2024) 12108-18)

B0

2w EE R RRSIE (

T H 4 Fe

M4
A | &4

MMM Z | N
;0N

b2
s

M3 fo %
AR

8
5

¥
3

AT

# | FATENE
x5

5

2.0 0.0 0.5

0-2

& % 152

HAXMTE (CTARRS) A5, FME5EL S,

AR T LA BN,

i

RAUMT R,

WA SRS A YR A RO A

Ea %ﬁ/\ﬁﬂmﬁlﬂlﬁ DA (B I8] DL& ] 2597 B[] o )

1

1.

29.0 29.0

35.0

0-35

it A MEERARERFACON T HERY TR, &
2
)
2

RWE R, A2
&
o
"
AR

Rz
% 'K
% =3 . H
= R BlEK
W
e AR B
EEL gwmw
ﬁ%ﬂ FEEE
M A

S s

BE S TR
i
¥ g 4
rEE SEegs
2 E Swsae
Fule w wE
\vm&% Eﬁwnﬁﬁ%gﬁ
s F Ehsm
=l Towx|
R &RONE ]
—® | &2 e
[ e R
RS ERE
nm‘
®

0

2.0 1.

2.0

0-2

0,1,2)

S A1 DB x84 A 7

(I Se

P AT E RS 5 A Y B

AHB AT ) RATH G B

RN ER,
R SRR K

i
3

Y

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

L

4)

3

FRLFE R B SRR A B Py

. 0,1,2,

%
2]

Wit
FETUE LA, ERQERSALRRE.

%
i

RIZRS

0

1.

0

1.

0

0-2 2.

TORTT i

0

2.0 2.

2.0

0-2

WRRFERAT AR RA R EATEAEDY HATIHFN

BRI

T

AT RS AR R E

R R T K

3.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

k&

j‘_

B, RER
17 %)

=

BB

BAp NERTE, AR
EH A A iE

A

3.5

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-3

R TEEE N
. PERERS

0

0 2.

2

0-3 3.0

BRYMH

HAE %, BEIENNIETE.

T
-

HH

BAFA

T
FRH (4R

ES
A

T

A

3.1

0

0 2.

2

3.0

RIFRH ., BB 0-5

e B

0

1.

2.0

3.0

0-4

0

2.0 2.

1

0-2

B HE. B iFE

BRFEHINHNE. L.

e T
A eE: 0,1,2)

(3
E3
i

R 1 A B BRI R

0

0 1.

1.

2.0

0-2

AR LR A R R .

LG 5 AR A

e Y T 4 0 4 (R A

FAREIE T R #AT?

B,
:

2.0 2.0

3.0

0-4

S i B

R IR A UAN AR A S T

:0,1,2,3, 4)

%
2]

LR

%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%m%ﬁ%zﬁ%

# CRAAEE T E) #HATHEN 0.

o H 5L

%

5/10



74

ESUNCE 3

0

2.

3.0

4.0

A
m 32
R
AR m
AR
N
= . &
B 2R 4
$2H-5¥
B~
o &
e
=g
R
B =k
<o B
e
B
BIRE
R
I 3 I
EHE
Lok
WEAE
B
AR
B
TER
WL,
RBEE .
BERKT
SR
EFXES
MR
HEXS
<
W <42
REEER

hm‘
®

—

~

51.5

54.0

71.

0-80

it

LR (&4)

6/10



TR SR B0 PIAE

BRRIST P (754)

(ZFEH (2024) 12108-18)

B

2w EERAERRSIE (

T H 4 e

M4
A | &4

MMM Z |
M2

b2
s

M3 fo
AR

8
5

¥
3

AR

# | FATEWE
x5

5

2.0 0.0 0.5

0-2

& % 152

HAXMRE (CTARRS) A5, FME5EL S,

AR T LA BN,

i

RAMT A,

WA R SRS A YR A 1RO A

Ea %ﬁ/\ﬁﬂmﬁlﬂlﬁ DA (B I8] DL& ] 2597 B[] o )

1

1.

|

g EHRK
. FiEK
£ fizing
g ~<d=H
HE wEE
= rg=E:
B (3Kl
<@ Koskis
T RRE
S el
A= =
:um ~ \/\_W/_
#® LieE
% AP
4% > — 18
X Bligo 4
& i
i I
X [ S=PN
£ BEER
< L FKIE
] E:C S
% MRS
BR®K

RWE R, A2
&
oy
o
AR

Rz
% 'K
% =3 . H
= R BiEK
W
AR B
EEL gwmw
ﬁ%ﬂ FEEE
M A

JEW s

BE S TR
i
¥ e X
T EE Seegl
2 E Swsae
Fuy o v
\vm&% Eﬁwnﬁﬁ%gﬁ
o % Eisam
LT Towx|
| 4=OEE]
¥ &2 e
SARG
L s
nm‘
®

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-2

0,1,2)

S R DB xe I B A 7

(IS

P AT B RS 5 A Y B

AB AT ) RATH R B

R TINER,
R SRR K

i
3

Y

0

2.

0

2.

3.0

L

4)

3,

FELFE R B SRR A B

. 0,1,2,

%
2]

Wit
FETUE LA, ERLERSALRRE.

%
i

RICRS

0

1.

0

1.

0

0-2 2.

TORTT i

0

0 2.

1.

2.0

0-2

WRRFERAT AR R R EAEAEDY AT

BRI

T

RIS AR R E

AR R T K

3.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

j‘_

BRI, BT
17 %)

=

BB

BAp NERTE, AR
EH A A E

A

3.5

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-3

R TEEE N
. PERERS

0

0 2.

2.

0-3 3.0

HRYMH

HAE %, BEIENNNETE.

T
-

HH

BAFA

T
FRH (%R

ES
A

T

A

3.1

0

0-5 4.0 3.0 4.

RIFRH ., BB

e B

0

3.

2.0

3.0

0-4

0

2.

2.0

0-2

B HE. B iFE

BRFERHINEHNE. L.

e T
o eE: 0,1,2)

(3%
E3
i

R 1 A B BRI R

0

0 2.

1.

2.0

0-2

AR LR A R R .

LG 5 AR A

Y o 4 0 4 (R A

FEREIE T R #AT?

B,
:

2.0 2.0

3.0

0-4

S i B

R IR A AUAN AR A 2 T

:0,1,2,3, 4)

%
2]

LR

%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%m%ﬁ%zﬁ%

t# CRAWAEE T E) #HATHEN %0

o H gL

b

7/10



74

ESUNCE 3

0.0

2.0

4.0

A
m 32
R
AR m
AR
N
= . &
B ep 4
$2H-5¥
B~
m &
e
=g
R
B =k
<o B
e
B
BIRE
R
I 3K I
EHE
Lok
WEAE
LB
AR
B
TER
WL,
REE .
BERKT
SR
EFXES
MR
HEXS
< ]
W <42
REEER

hm‘
®

—

~

54.5

S1.

73.0

0-80

it

ER (£4) -

8/10



TR SR B0 PIAE

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

(ZFREH (2024) 12108-18)

B0

2w EE R RRSIE (

T H 4 Fe

M4
A | &4

MMM Z | N
;0N

b2
s

M3 fo %
AR

8
5

¥
3

AT

# | FATENE
x5

5

2.0 0.0 0.5

0-2

& % 152

HAXMTE (CTARRS) A5, FME5EL S,

AR T LA BN,

i

RANT A,

WA R SRS A YR A O A

ES %ﬁ/\ﬁﬂmﬁlﬂlﬁ DA (B I8] DL& ] 2597 B[R] o )

1

1.

29.0 29.0

35.0

0-35

it A MEERARERFACON T HERY TR, &
2
)
2

RWE R, A2
&
o
"
AR

e
% 'K
% =23 L
= R BiEK
e
AR B
£EL mwew
B SR
i
=1

AR
JEW s

BE S R
i
¥ g 4
rEE Smegs
2 E Swnae
Fiio & wke
\vm&% Eﬁwnﬁﬁ%gﬁ
s F Ehohg
LT Towx|
B &=ONE ]
—® | &2 e
[ e R
RS ERE
nm‘
®

0

1.

0

1.

2.0

0-2

0,1,2)

S A1 DB w8 A 7

(I Se

P AT B RS 5 A Y B

AHB AT ) RATH R B

RN ER,
R SRR K

i
3

Y

0

1.

0

2

0

4

L

4)

3,

L FE R B SRR A R

. 0,1,2,

%
2]

Tt
FETUE LA, ERLERSALRRE.

%
i

RICRS

0

1.

0

1.

0

0-2 2.

TORTT i

0

0 1.

1

2.0

0-2

WRRFERAT AR RA R EATEAEDY HATIHFN

BRI

T

AT RS AR R E

R R T K

0

2.

3.0

4.0

0-5

kL

j‘_

B, RER
17 %)

=

BB

BAr NERTE, AR
EH A A iE

A

3.5

0

1

2.0

3.0

0-3

R TEEE N
. PERERS

0

1

0

2.0 1.

0-3

BRYMH

HAE %, BEIENNIETE.

T
-

HH

BAFA

T
FRH (4R

ES
A

T

A

3.1

0

0-5 4.0 3.0 1.

RIFRH ., BB

e B

2.0

2.0

3.0

0-4

B
B

2

| WE

B
B

-

£ =
j~dry

0

1

2.0

0-2

B HE. B iFE

BRFEHINHNE. L.

e T
A eE: 0,1,2)

(3
E3
i

R 1 A B BRI R

0

0 1.

1.

2.0

0-2

AR LR A R R .

L 5 AR A

e Y o 4 0 4 (R A

FAREIET R #AT?

B,
:

2.0

0

1.

3.0

0-4

S i B

R IR A AUAR AR A S T

:0,1,2,3, 4)

%
2]

LR

%ﬁ%%ﬂ%m%ﬁ%zﬁ%

) CRAVAEE T E) #HATEN %0

o H gL

B

9/10



w

ESUNCE 3

0

2.

2.0

4.0

X
A
mo, e
SR
AR I
Bar
N
= .&
B ep i
2
B~
&
e
=g
R
By
Lo B
R
BIRE
B
jmEgmd
EHE
Lok
WE

46.5

50.0

74.0

0-80

it

TR (£4) -

10/10



